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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

8/24/2015

Brandon
Alex
Nick
Tim

Marshal

Jason

Tommy
Chad
Kyle
Ryan

Grant
Richard
Nick
Larry
Travis
Connor
Al
Jake
Paul
Sal
Alex
Alex
Al.
Bin

Brandon

Zach
Austin
Jarrett
Caden

lan

Matt
Corey

Dylan

Dominick

Jonathon
Jordan
Sean
Clayton

Trenton

Jonathan

Andrew
Zack

Ryder

LAST_NAME
Monty
Farenchak
Amos
Bowling
Stewart
Henry
Oddo
Whetro
Flowers
Schwarzwalder
Dalton
Price
Crevda
Salerno
Brandt
Kati
Hoffa
Haslett
Brunell
Rocco
Murray
Bryan
Dietrich
Eidens
Park
Lemay
Roberts
Buell
Rice
Kreider
Stevens
Piltz
Bailey
Rayl
Burnett
Guthrie
Nick
Lundi
Longstaff
Arn
Chase
Kuntz
Simmons

War on the Shore
Individual Results

TEAM_NAME
Riverside
Riverside
Madison
Geneva
Mentor
Edgewood
Mentor
Lakeside
Lakeside
Riverside
Lakeside
Jefferson Area
North
Mentor
Jefferson Area
North
Riverside
Madison
Edgewood
Mentor
Mentor
Geneva
Madison
Edgewood
Jefferson Area
Edgewood
Pymatuning Valley
Jefferson Area
Riverside
Edgewood
Jefferson Area
Edgewood
Madison
North
Pymatuning Valley
Madison
Riverside
Geneva
Riverside
Riverside
Mentor
Madison
Edgewood

GRADE FINISH_TIME POINTS

12
10
10
12
10
11
10
12
10
11
12
10
11
11
10
10
9
12
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
12
9
11
9
12
9
11
11
12
10
11
12
11
10
11
9
12
11

18:07.3
18:13.5
18:15.3
18:22.4
18:25.5
18:25.9
18:25.9
18:35.4
18:49.0
18:51.3
18:54.3
19:00.6
19:01.9
19:02.4
19:03.8
19:04.0
19:15.7
19:27.4
19:35.9
19:35.5
19:38.1
19:44.6
19:48.7
19:50.7
19:52.3
19:53.9
19:57.8
19:59.2
20:00.4
20:01.9
20:04.9
20:11.6
20:24.9
20:28.8
20:30.6
20:34.2
20:35.7
20:37.1
20:37.7
20:46.2
20:51.8
21:01.3
21:02.8
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40
41
42



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Jaren
Ethan
Te'lohn
Maverick
Ryan
James
Issac
Andy
Nick
Nick
Sean
Collin
Brodie
Forrest
Austin
Kolt
Jared
Jeremy
Ivan
Derek
Garrett
Josh
Nick
Austin
Nate
Sam
Paul
Ryan
Nick
Austin
Gregory
Justin
Austin
Tyler
Anthony
Tristan
Alex
Jack
Owen
Michael
Jared
Sam
Nathon
Johnny
Kyle
Sydney
James

Gilliam
Senor
Chapman
Rose
Watts
Ferro
Warren
Pickard
Sapp

Nagy
Watt

Stewart
Dewey
Long
Simmons
Ernst
Freeman
Ziemann
Dorsey
Studer
Perry
Prayner
Watson
Limestoll
Miller
Smerdel
Bogdan
Jacobs
Ayers
Inman
Andersen
Hemmi
Gruskiewicz
Dunbar
Golen
Cecil
Giarrido
Lombardo
Hennessey
Cecil
Drotar
Stimson
Lowe
Hunt
Sweda
Adams
Thibeault

Euclid
Pymatuning Valley
Andrews Osborne Academy
Lakeside
Geneva
Mentor
Madison
Jefferson Area
Pymatuning Valley
Riverside
Mentor
Edgewood
Geneva
Geneva
Jefferson Area
Lakeside
Pymatuning Valley
Riverside
Mentor
Geneva
Mentor
Mentor
North
Pymatuning Valley
Riverside
Euclid
Jefferson Area
Jefferson Area
North
Geneva
St. John
St. John
Pymatuning Valley
Pymatuning Valley
Lakeside
Lakeside
Madison
Mentor
Madison
Lakeside
Mentor
Jefferson Area
Mentor
North
Mentor
Andrews Osborne Academy
Jefferson Area

12
11

10
11

10
11

10
12

11

11
11
10
12
12
12

12
11
11
12
12
10
10

10
10
10
11
12
12

12

10

12

10

10

21:02.9
21:03.2
21:03.4
21:05.4
21:07.0
21:07.5
21:08.2
21:12.5
21:13.9
21:18.5
21:22.7
21:23.2
21:25.4
21:26.9
21:29.3
21:30.6
21:34.7
21:35.1
21:36.6
21:38.8
21:54.8
21:57.9
22:03.2
22:06.4
22:07.2
22:08.7
22:08.9
22:09.5
22:09.9
22:10.2
22:11.4
22:16.9
22:19.5
22:20.3
22:24.0
22:28.1
22:32.7
22:33.7
22:37.7
22:40.7
22:40.7
22:43.9
22:44.5
22:46.4
22:46.9
22:49.4
22:49.6

43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54

55

56

58

60
61

62
63

64



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Kayci
Kent
Jared
Morgan
Matthew
Steven
Travis
Bradley
Josh
Nick
Aaron
Connor
Bracken
Mike
Brian
Michael
Dallin
Logan
Christopher
Kyle
Drew
Kyle
Johnny
Larry
Joey
Adam
Mantas
Mathew
Sivak
Devon
Jake
Justin
Robbie
Chris
Kameron
Eric
Rick
Troy
Gavin
John
Ben
Nick
Shane
Austin
Kolby
Matt
Alex

Walker
Butler
Simko
Babic
Battaglia
Wheatley
Fairman
Tisdale
Mcefish
Burgard
Olech
Kovach
Fintan
Coup
Nick
Upholz
Crawford
Zembower
Munz
Caresani
Wolf
Slater
Battaglia
Smith
Anastasia
Drugovich
Stungys
Berlin
Nate
Barron
Rothlisberger
Phares
Bumback
Bobak
Peterson
Schwegler
Cimino
Molinar
Sill
Rus
Butler
Casey
Spotton
Dixon
Thayne
Carlson
Solorzano

Pymatuning Valley

Madison
Mentor

Pymatuning Valley

Mentor

Pymatuning Valley

Madison
Conneaut
Mentor
St. John
Riverside
St. John
Mentor
Lakeside
Riverside
Mentor
Mentor
Madison
Euclid
Mentor
Mentor
Riverside
Mentor
Euclid
Geneva
Geneva
Mentor
Mentor
Riverside
North
Madison
Edgewood
North
Mentor

Maplewood

Geneva
Mentor
Mentor
Madison
Mentor
Conneaut
Lakeside
Madison
Lakeside
Edgewood
Edgewood
Lakeside

22:49.7
22:50.9
23:04.2
23:09.6
23:11.7
23:13.3
23:13.8
23:20.8
23:22.5
23:28.9
23:29.8
23:32.7
23:33.2
23:33.3
23:33.8
23:35.2
23:38.5
23:46.0
23:51.9
23:59.3
24:06.9
24:09.9
24:10.6
24:18.3
24:19.5
24:22.6
24:26.6
24:28.3
24:33.5
24:38.4
24:49.1
25:04.5
25:17.6
25:19.6
25:24.5
25:37.8
25:38.7
25:38.7
25:47.6
25:50.8
25:54.7
25:55.4
25:55.7
26:00.3
26:03.2
26:14.1
26:56.9

65

66

67



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Josh
Kenny
Derek
Richie
Reese

Brandon
Collin

Isaac

Chris
Dylan
Noah

Jack

Josh

Jack

Tack
Hilston
Francis

Seaton Todd
Hamilton
Engel
Slater
Mansi
Buzzard
Knuth
Goldsmith
Hoye
Goldsmith
Condon

Edgewood

North
North
Mentor
Riverside
Geneva
Riverside
Mentor

Jefferson Area

St. John

Pymatuning Valley

Riverside

Pymatuning Valley

Riverside

27:09.9
27:13.7
27:17.5
27:28.8
27:43.9
28:26.9
28:46.1
30:20.8
31:27.3
31:37.8
32:59.5
35:32.7
35:53.1
36:34.8

68



